12. LIST OF HOLIDAYS, 2024-2025

DATE DAY QOCCASION
11.04.2024 Thursday ld-Ul-Fitre
14.04.2024 Sunday Maha Vishuva Sankrantj,
Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
17.04.2024 Wednesday Rama Navami
06.05.2024 to 17.06.2024 Monday to Monday Summer Vacation
17.07.2024 Wednesday Muharram
19.08.2024 Menday Raksha Bandhan
26.08.2024 Maonday Janmastami
07.09.2024 Saturday Ganesh Puja
16.09.2024 Monday Birthday of Prophet
! - Muhammad
09.10.2024 t0 17.10.2024 Wednesday to Thursday Durga Puja Vacation
31.10.2024 Thursday Diwali/Kali Puja
15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti/
Rasa Purmima
23.11.2024 Saturday Prathamastami
25.12.2024 Wednesday ] Christmas
29.12.202410 31.12.2024 Sunday to Tuesday Winter Break
01.01.2025 Wednesday New Year
14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sankranti/Pongal
02.02.2025 Sunday Saraswati Puja
26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivaratri
05.03.2025 Wednesday Panchayatiraj Diwas
14.03.2025 Friday Dolapurnima
15.03.2025 Saturday : Holi
OBSERVATION DAYS
01.04.2024 Monday __Utkal Divas*
19.04.2024 Friday Mahatma Hans Raj Birthday**
15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day*
05.09.2024 Thursday Teachers’ Day**
02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi/ Shastri Jayanti/
Mahalaya*
14.11.2024 Thursday Children's Day**
23.01.2025 Thursday __Netaji Jayanti’VSS Jayanti*
26.01.2025 Sunday A Republic Day*
OFFICE HOLIDAYS DURING VACATION
06.06.2024 Thursday 5N Savitri Amabashya

14.06.2024 & 15.06.2024

Friday & Saturday

Raja Festival

09.10.2024 t0 12.10.2024

Wednesday to Saturday

17.10.2024

Thursday

* After observation, classes will be suspended.
** After observation, classes will continue.
Note : The Principal has discretionary power to declare 2 halidays as per the local requirement with

intimation to RD/RO/ARO.

Puja Vacation

Kurmnar Purnima

NO. OF

WORKING DAYS
245

NO. OF

HOLIDAYS
64

NO. OF
OBSERVATION DAYS
05 4 03**

NO. OF TOTAL
SUNDAYS
51 365




